
2024-25 DeKalb County Zoning Calendar 

For Rezonings, Major Modifications, Land Use Plan Amendments, Special Land Use Permits & Zoning Ordinance Text Amendments 
 

 

 

Community 

Meeting 

Deadline 

 

 

 
Filing Deadline 

 

 

Withdrawal 

Request/ 

Refund Deadline 

 

 

CC Sign Posting 
Deadline 

 

Community Council Meetings - via Zoom 
 

 

PC/BoC Sign 

Posting Deadline 

Planning Commission 

Public Hearings - via 

Zoom @ 6:00 p.m. 

Board of Commissioners 

Public Hearings - 

In Person @ 5:30 p.m. 
 

CC-1 

5:30 p.m. 
CC-2 

6:30 p.m. 

CC-3 

6:00 p.m. 

 

CC-4 
5:30 p.m. 

CC-5 

6:30 p.m. 

Regular 

Meeting 

Backup 

Meeting 

Regular 

Meeting 

Backup 

Meeting 

 
12/13/23 

 
12/21/23 

 
02/14/24 

 
01/28/24 

 
02/21/24 

 
02/13/24 

 
02/21/24 

 
02/20/24 

Date changed 
due to holiday. 

 
02/12/24 

 
02/11/24 

 
03/05/24 

*** 
Land Use 

 
03/07/24 

 
03/28/24 

 
04/02/24 

 
02/19/24 

 
02/26/24 

 
04/17/24 

 
03/24/24 

 
04/17/24 

 
04/09/24 

 
04/10/24 

 
04/16/24 

 
04/08/24 

 
04/02/24 

 
05/02/24 

 
05/07/24 

 
05/23/24 

 
06/06/24 

 
04/22/24 

 
04/29/24 

 
06/19/24 

 
05/26/24 

 

06/18/24 
Date changed 

due to holiday. 

 
06/11/24 

 
06/12/24 

 
06/18/24 

 
06/10/24 

 
06/09/24 

 
07/11/24 

 
N/A 

 
07/25/24 

 
07/30/24 

 
06/24/24 

 
07/01/24 

 
08/21/24 

 
07/28/24 

 
08/21/24 

 
08/13/24 

 
08/14/24 

 
08/20/24 

 
08/12/24 

 
08/11/24 

 
09/12/24 

*** 
Land Use 

 
N/A 

 
09/26/24 

 
10/01/24 

 
08/19/24 

 
08/26/24 

 
10/09/24 

 
09/22/24 

 
10/16/24 

 
10/08/24 

 
10/09/24 

 
10/15/24 

 
10/07/24 

 
09/29/24 

 
11/07/24 

 
11/12/24 

 
11/21/24 

 
N/A 

 
10/21/24 

 
10/28/24 

 
12/18/24 

 
11/24/24 

 
12/18/24 

 
12/10/24 

 
12/11/24 

 
12/17/24 

 
12/09/24 

 
12/08/24 

 
01/07/25 

 
01/09/25 

 
01/23/25 

 
01/30/25 

***New Future Land Use Map Amendment applications shall only be heard in March and September. Slots on the agenda are filled with cases in the order that they are filed; not to exceed a maximum of 20 cases, per adopted 2024-25 Zoning 
Calendar Resolution. SLUP applications with companion rezoning applications shall be heard together (consecutively) on the agenda. Deferred cases, companion Land Use Amendments and street name change applications are not subject to the 
20-case maximum. If the agenda exceeds 10 cases (including deferrals), Planning Commission and/or the Board of Commissioners may schedule additional cases on “as-needed” dates. 

 
Revised (Community Council District 1 & Community Council District 4 meeting dates revised due to holidays) Dec. 28, 2023. 
Adopted 12.5.2023 


