## 2024-25 DeKalb County Zoning Calendar

## For Rezonings, Major Modifications, Land Use Plan Amendments, Special Land Use Permits & Zoning Ordinance Text Amendments

Community Meeting Deadline	Filing Deadline	Withdrawal Request/ Refund Deadline	CC Sign Posting Deadline	Community Council Meetings - via Zoom					PC/BoC Sign	Planning Commission Public Hearings - via Zoom @ 6:00 p.m.		Board of Commissioners Public Hearings - In Person @ 5:30 p.m.	
				CC-1 5:30 p.m.	CC-2 6:30 p.m.	CC-3 6:00 p.m.	CC-4 5:30 p.m.	CC-5 6:30 p.m.	Posting Deadline	Regular Meeting	Backup Meeting	Regular Meeting	Backup Meeting
12/13/23	12/21/23	02/14/24	01/28/24	02/21/24	02/13/24	02/21/24	02/20/24 Date changed due to holiday.	02/12/24	02/11/24	03/05/24 *** Land Use	03/07/24	03/28/24	04/02/24
02/19/24	02/26/24	04/17/24	03/24/24	04/17/24	04/09/24	04/10/24	04/16/24	04/08/24	04/02/24	05/02/24	05/07/24	05/23/24	06/06/24
04/22/24	04/29/24	06/19/24	05/26/24	06/18/24  Date changed due to holiday.	06/11/24	06/12/24	06/18/24	06/10/24	06/09/24	07/11/24	N/A	07/25/24	07/30/24
06/24/24	07/01/24	08/21/24	07/28/24	08/21/24	08/13/24	08/14/24	08/20/24	08/12/24	08/11/24	09/12/24 *** Land Use	N/A	09/26/24	10/01/24
08/19/24	08/26/24	10/09/24	09/22/24	10/16/24	10/08/24	10/09/24	10/15/24	10/07/24	09/29/24	11/07/24	11/12/24	11/21/24	N/A
10/21/24	10/28/24	12/18/24	11/24/24	12/18/24	12/10/24	12/11/24	12/17/24	12/09/24	12/08/24	01/07/25	01/09/25	01/23/25	01/30/25

<sup>\*\*\*</sup>New Future Land Use Map Amendment applications shall only be heard in March and September. Slots on the agenda are filled with cases in the order that they are filed; not to exceed a maximum of 20 cases, per adopted 2024-25 Zoning Calendar Resolution. SLUP applications with companion rezoning applications shall be heard together (consecutively) on the agenda. Deferred cases, companion Land Use Amendments and street name change applications are not subject to the 20-case maximum. If the agenda exceeds 10 cases (including deferrals), Planning Commission and/or the Board of Commissioners may schedule additional cases on "as-needed" dates.